6/14/2021

1:47:40 PM
1:47:44 PM
1:59:31 PM
1:59:55 PM
2:00:26 PM
2:05:12 PM
2:07:18 PM

VVYVVVYYVYY

2:09:44 PM
2:10:56 PM
2:11:43 PM

vvyy

2:12:46 PM
2:13:48 PM

vy

2:15:10 PM
2:16:09 PM

vy

Start Recording

Pause

Resume

Approval of Agenda

638 Rive Race Drive Patio Encroachment on Right-of-way
The Goshen News: Facade at 114 South Main Street

Resolution 2021-17: Development Agreement with Last Dance,
LLC

Agreement with MACOG for Traffic Counts, JN: 2021-003
Norfolk Southern Railroad Closures

Lane Restrictions; 7th Street between Franklin and Plymouth for
Asphalt Paving Project, JN: 2021-0002

West Monroe Street Closure for Event: St. John’s Catholic Church

Request for Road Closure at the intersection of South 8th Street
and Douglas Street

Privilege of the Floor
Stop Recording

Page 1




	button0: 
	button1: 
	button2: 
	button3: 
	button4: 
	button5: 
	button6: 
	button7: 
	button8: 
	button9: 
	button10: 
	button11: 
	button12: 
	button13: 


