## 6/14/2021

1:47:40 PM	Start Recording
1:47:44 PM	Pause
1:59:31 PM	Resume
1:59:55 PM	Approval of Agenda
2:00:26 PM	638 Rive Race Drive Patio Encroachment on Right-of-way
2:05:12 PM	The Goshen News: Façade at 114 South Main Street
2:07:18 PM	Resolution 2021-17: Development Agreement with Last Dance, LLC
2:09:44 PM	Agreement with MACOG for Traffic Counts, JN: 2021-003
2:10:56 PM	Norfolk Southern Railroad Closures
2:11:43 PM	Lane Restrictions; 7th Street between Franklin and Plymouth for Asphalt Paving Project, JN: 2021-0002
2:12:46 PM	West Monroe Street Closure for Event: St. John's Catholic Church
2:13:48 PM	Request for Road Closure at the intersection of South 8th Street and Douglas Street
2:15:10 PM	Privilege of the Floor
2:16:09 PM	Stop Recording